

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.P. BHADRAN

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 662 OF 2007

VITHAL EKNATH ADLINGE

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF MAHARSHTRA

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for bail

Date: 03/01/2008 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s) Mr. Sushil Karanjkar, Adv.
Mr. K.N. Rai, Adv.

For Respondent(s)
Mr. Ravindra Keshavrao Adsure, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Original record has been received. As requested by the counsel for the appellant,
three weeks' time is granted to file additional documents.

List again on 30.1.2008.

(M.P.BHADRAN)

Registrar

sk